Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

Div SailNo
A MAS
210
A MAS
1143
A MAS
11
B SGP
744
A MAS
22
A MAS
9227
A MAS
555
A MAS
418
A SGP
4564
B SGP
4424
A MAS
215
A GBR4
A MAS
211
A MAS
585
A MAS
9224
B MAS
936
A MAS

1148

THE 18TH LADA LANGKAWI INTERNATIONAL REGATTA PERDANA 2022

09 - 13 FEBRUARY 2022
Results are final as of 15:27 on February 13, 2022

Club
MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SABAH

MSA/MSN/PELAPIS

CHANGI SAILING CLUB

MSA/MSN/PELAPIS

MSNK/KSA

MSNPP/PESA

SELANGOR

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SINGAPORE NATIONAL

SAILING CENTRE

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SELANGOR

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

MSNPP/PESA

MSNK/KSA

MSNK/KSA

SABAH

HelmName

MUHAMMAD ADAM
AIERELL

MOHAMMAD
SYAHIERADHAM BIN
RAIMAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHID
HAKIMI BIN MOHD FAIZAL

CHERYL YONG HENG XI

IQBAL NAZHAM BIN
MUSMULIADI

AHMAD TSAUBAN BIN
RAMLI

MUHAMMAD ALIF
TAQIUDIN BIN MOHD
TAUFIK

MUHAMAD IMAN BIN
SAIFUL ANWAR

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ
NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH

MIKAELA RAE NG

ARIF FARHAN BIN MOHD
ROZI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
HAYQAL B. FAKRUL ELMI

HAZIQ MUSTAQIM BIN
MOHD HUSNI

RIVER NG

MUHAMMAD ZIKRY BIN
ZAKARIA

MUHAMMAD HILFI NAFAEL
BIN HASRIZAN

NASCAR NA JIA CHONG

Sex

M

Q1
11

(12)

(18)

14

44
@
16

(67

DNF)

(67
DSQ)

Q2
4

14

(32)

11

(29)

(31)

(47)

15

24

20

26

Overall OPTIMIST
Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Rating system: PY, Entries: 66, Scoring system: Appendix A

Q3

3

18

10

14

21

13

19

17

11

22

20

Q4 Q5 Q6 F1

1 7 2 3
3 6 (11 5
12 3 3 12
6 1 9 4
2 67 1 2

DNE
7 5 10 21
13 13 4 10
67 (220 17 1

DSQ)

14 4 7 18
16 2 30 6
11 19  (22) (25
(58) (67 12 7
DNF)
8 21 14 16
15 20 20 8
5 24 6 11

18 (30) 15 23

(37) 14 (37) 9

F2
11

(25)

12

(20)

13

15

(28)

(36)

39

23

F3
(15)

4

©)

16

17

12

11

13

21

18

14

Fa4
(18)

(©)

11

()

(24

19

22

23

16

B

14

F5

10

17

20

11

14

26

34

12

30

F6
2

10

(33)

13

16

(35

20

(31)
(67
DSQ)
28

14

Total

80

68

100

117

89

144

140

189

153

198

170

266

226

224

303

270

247

Nett

47

48

61

73

79

87

93

100

102

116

123

141

151

157

169

173

173



Rank

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

Div SailNo
B MAS
9228
A SIN
4573
A MAS
1120
A MAS
370
A MAS
1123
A MAS
1124
A MAS
234
B MAS
9226
A 46
B 9
A GBR
45
A MAS
1121
A MAS
1122
A MAS
21
B MAS
952
A MAS
951
B MAS
9002
A GBR
482
A 1
A MAS
235

Club
MSNK/KSA

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SABAH

MSN PERAK

SABAH

SABAH

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

MSNK/KSA

SELANGOR

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SELANGOR

SABAH

SABAH

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SASA

SASA

MSNK/KSA

SELANGOR

PERLIS

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

HelmName

MUHAMMAD ZAHIR
NAIMAN BIN ISMAIL

NUR FAARIHAH BINTI

ABDUL RANI

NUR HAFIZANAH BINTI

ZAILAN

MUHAMMAD HADIF AFIQ

BIN YAACOB

KEE ALEANA BINTI
ABDULLAH

ZETI IRDINA BINTI ZAINAL

MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN

MOHD SHAARI

NUR AINA BINTI
NORHAZRAM

MUHAMMAD ZIQRI B.

MUHAMMAD FAUZI

MUAZ MUJAHID BIN
KHAMARUL AZWAN

NUR ZAFRINA SYUHADA

BT. ZAILAN

BIBI QEESHA BINTI MOHD

FAIZAL

ADAM IWAN CARRAZ

NUR ASMA BALQIS BINTI

ROSLI

MUHAMMAD HAZMI BIN

SUWANDY

NUR AQILAH RAIFANA

BINTI ASLAN
ALIF NUR BIN AZMI

AFNAN HIFZI B. AZIZAN

MUHAMMAD DANIF HAIDAL

BIN MOHD HAIRY

NOR IZNIEY HUMAIRA

BINTI MOHD AZRI

Sex

M

Q1
26

17

33

10

13
19
20
24
15
22
23
(67

DNF)
42
(67

DNF)
31
67

DNF)
38

32

(67
DNF)

Q2
35

28

22

41

34

21

12

10

33

23

18

25

45

39

16

17

27

13

Q3
28

15

16

30

(31

24

33

12

@7

32

26

25

29

41

(47)

35

42

38

Q4
23

21

10

31

20

22

34

28

29

19

17

(44)

25

27

24

38

(51)

&

Q5
10

34

16

37

26

29

18

(39)

31

33

17

(55)

27

40

11

35

(56)

Q6

13

(36)

26

(40)

23

21

31

16

25

18

27

32

19

28

44

29

43

24

F1
(48)

(33)

17

14

(42)

15

(38)

(35)

24

19

(43)

31

50

13

20

(46)

44

29

22

26

F2
21

31

16

(42)

17

22

(35)

10

@7

29

40

26

19

14

27

(52)

46

45

F3
20

(67
UFD)
10
2
36
25
28
33
(67
UFD)
30
31
(67
UFD)
29
34
(67

UFD)
(67

UFD)
24
32

26

35

Fa4

29

(58)

(47)

10

(35)

(30)

31

32

26

@37)

28

12

27

13

36

17

(44)

20

42

F5
13

16

19

33

22

21

15

28

27

(41)

23

39

46

29

47

31

(52)

25

F6
(42)

11

19

25

22

12

23

36

21

32

(52)

37

30

29

41

18

39

34

Total

272

285

282

284

281

270

278

293

330

313

319

349

372

366

416

407

409

398

412

444

Nett

182

185

188

195

199

204

210

223

224

239

239

241

253

267

282

294

295

302

309

321



Rank

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

Div SailNo
B MAS
9229
A MAS
755
A 115
A MAS
515
A MAS
373
A MAS
955
A MAS
369
A MAS
954
A MAS
582
C MAS
9225
B 577
B MAS
754
C SGP
755
A SIN
507
B GBR
42
A 529
A 902
B MAS
1881
B GBR
44
A MAS

5301

Club
MSNK/KSA

MAJLIS SUKAN PAHANG

RSYC

RSYC

MSN PERAK

SASA

MSN PERAK

SASA

MSNPP/PESA

MSNK/KSA

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

MAJLIS SUKAN PAHANG

CHANGI SAILING CLUB

MSNT/TESA-TWSA

SELANGOR

PSLKL

MSNK/KSA

RSYC

SELANGOR

RSYC

HelmName

SARA AMANDA BINTI
MOHD NOOR AZRAM

HAZIEM HAKIMI B EDIE
AKHBAR

DANISH ZAFRAN BIN
ROZALI

MUHAMMAD AQMAR
HAZIQ BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
NIKMAN

1ZZUL SHAHIR BIN ISHAK

FIKRI IZZAN BIN ZAMRI

NURDANIA BINTI MOHD
FADZIL

FARISH HANIF BIN ZAMRI

MOHAMAD NAZWAN ALIFF
BIN KHAIRULNIZAM

KHAIRUL ILZANI BIN MOHD
AFENDY

MUHAMMAD AMSHA
DANISH BIN RUZAKI

ANIS ALWANY BTE
AZAHAR

YONG HENG YI

AISYA FARISYA BT MOHD
AZIRAN

MUHD IEMAN HARIEZ B.
FAHRUL ELMI

MUHAMAD HARRIS ZIKRY
B. AZMAN

RAYYAN MIRZA BIN AZMAN
MUHAMMAD ADAM
FIRDAUS BIN ZAINAL

MUHD DHIAURTAQIF B.
ROZAINI

AINUN ZAMILA BINTI AZMI

Sex

Q1
29

36

21

30

27

41

39

37

43

35

25

28

49

(67

DNF)

40

48

34

52

46

51

Q2
36

37

42

19

30

52

40

38

48

46

49

44

(59)

43

53

56

54

(67

DNF)

51

50

Q3
(50)

39

46

36

34

43

23

27

44

(48)

(83)

49

55

40

45

51

(67)

58

52

54

Q4

26

(47)

(49)

(48)

36

33

40

42

43

32

(55)

52

53

30

(59)

54

46

(56)

50

Q5
15

28

46

47

36

45

23

44

25

38

42

(67
DNF)
32
(57)
43
(67
DNF)
51

53

52

Q6
35

38

41

49

33

(67

DNF)

42

(67

DSQ)

34

39

47

50

48

46

51

45

55

(61)

53

56

F1
41

40

32

34

47

30

39

28

(52)

27

45

36

49

(67

DNF)

37

53

56

55

51

57

F2
34

33

24

38

48

18

(58)

30

32

43

44

(85)

41

51

54

(57)

47

53

49

(61)

F3
(42)

27

19

(67
DNF)

(67

UFD)

22

(53)

39

40

38

46

44

41

43

48

54

37

23

49

52

Fa4
40

33

34

25

46
21
50
(67

DNC)
(67

UFD)

41

38

51

48

39

54

45

43

52

(67)

(59)

F5
18

(44)

40

42

37

48

38

67

RET

36

(51)

45

35

32

43

(56)

50

53

59

54

49

F6
38

(59)

(54)

26

17

(657)

47

24

43

44

(58)

45

15

40

56

27

46

49

55

53

Total

419

440

446

462

470

480

485

508

506

493

524

533

556

564

581

588

603

626

626

644

Nett

327

337

345

346

355

356

374

374

387

394

413

423

430

430

468

472

479

498

513

524



59th A MSNK/KSA NUR HIDATUL SYAZWANA F 56 (61) 54 57 (60) 60 50 657 536
BT ZAINUDDIN

61st A PSLKL MUHAMAD RAYYAN 57 (67 60 (67 59 55 51 709 575
FAHEEM BIN AZLEE DNF) DNF) UFD

63rd C GBR SELANGOR NUR ELENA ZAHRA BT. F (67 (67 743 609
MUHD AZRIN DNF) DNF) DNF DNC DNC

65th B  MAS MSN PERAK MUHAMMAD IMAN DANISH M (67 (67 804 670

BIN MOHAMAD RAZALI DNF) DNF) DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC

DNF DNF



